MISSION LAUNCH COMMAND CENTER, IFB NNG15539892R
SITE VISIT ATTENDEE LISTING FOR 10 AM THURSDAY, JULY 16, 2015

NAME COMPANY NAME PHONE NUMBER |EMAIL ADDRESS
1 |Ethan Doyle Hinds Jr. A-1 American Fence, Inc. 4(9-883-8986 dhinds@americansic.com
2 |Mattie Leigh Howell A-1 American Fence, Inc. 409-886-0900 dhinds@americansic.com
3 |David F. Sniffin AeroGear Telemetry 717-870-9764 david.sniffin@aerogear.us
4 |Daniel J. Beringer Benaka Incorporated 732-246-7060 benaka@benakainc.com
5 |lames E. Donaldson, Jr. BFPE International 757-436-1301 jiimd@bfpe.com
6 |James Wesley Parks Branscome Eastern Shore 757-787-4801 parksw@branscome.com
7  [Michael J. Willis Branscome Eastern Shore 757-592-0550 willism@branscome.com
8 [Michael LaVoie Construction Development Services, Inc. 757-459-2374 admin@cdsi-va.com
9 |Jacob Tyler Young Dvorak LLC 443-758-8877 jvoung@dvoraklic.com
10 |Timothy S. Loscomb Eagle Fire Inc. 804-743-2500 Jloscomb@eaglefire.com
11 {lames Robert Keitt GGl Builders, Inc. T/A Gillis Gilkerson 410-422-5304 illisgilkerson.com
12 |Windell Ray Gibson Gibson industrial, Inc. 304-400-2955 rgibson@gibsonindustrialinc.com
13 [John Mark Malloy Harkins Concrete Construction, Inc. 443-783-0936 mmalloy@harkinsconcrete.com
14 |Roland Howard Pearson Herman Construction Group, Inc. 443-977-4089 rpearso@grimberg.com
15 |Dana Leigh Shirley McFarland Atlantic Construction 757-803-2327 shirleyd@ameccinc.com
16 |Kasey Marie Exum McFarland Atlantic Construction 757-319-0416 kexum@ mcco-us.com
17 |lason Michael Tibbetts Orion Management LLC 202-327-1884 jason.tibbetts@orionmngt.com
18 |Karyn Thomason Tactical Office Solutions 757-592-1509 karyn@tosoffice.com
19 [Mark Andrew Fletcher Warwick Plumbing and Heating Corporation 757-920-3533 mfletcher@wphcorp.com
20 |Arthur G. Hinckle York River Electric, [nc. 757-254-5851 ahinckle@yorkriverelectric.com




